
         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017

Prebenjamin 

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

FEMENINO

1 1,17 653 CHANTAL ZAMORA SANZ F PREBENJAMIN NO

2 1,18 660 JULIA ROMERO JIMENEZ F PREBENJAMIN NO

3 1,20 661 GISELA HERRERO HERRERO F PREBENJAMIN NO

4 1,23 677 Sara Benito Alcoceba F PREBENJAMIN NO

5 1,24 658 PATRICIA GARCIA GAYA F PREBENJAMIN NO

6 1,32 655 IRATI MOLINA HERNAIZ F PREBENJAMIN SI

7 1,33 654 Amaya Muñoz Mayor F PREBENJAMIN NO

8 1,34 676 CARLA MOLINA HERRERO F PREBENJAMIN NO

9 1,35 689 VALERIA BRIEVA LOZANO F PREBENJAMIN NO

10 1,35 671 AINHOA CANFRAN IRAZABAL F PREBENJAMIN NO

11 1,36 674 Antonela Escobar Barrios F PREBENJAMIN NO

12 1,37 670 Edurne Morueco Romualdo F PREBENJAMIN NO

13 1,41 686 Carmen Catalina Jarque F PREBENJAMIN SI

14 2,11 678 SILVIA MAYO GONZALEZ F PREBENJAMIN NO



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017

Prebenjamin 

MASCULINO

1 1,12 656 DIEGO VALERO DE MIGUEL M PREBENJAMIN NO

2 1,14 652 Rodrigo Badorrey Heras M PREBENJAMIN NO

3 1,15 664 ADRIAN ISLA GOMEZ M PREBENJAMIN NO

4 1,15 651 Alvaro Badorrey Heras M PREBENJAMIN NO

5 1,19 650 MIGUEL ALCALDE ABÍO M PREBENJAMIN NO

6 1,19 685 MARIO ALCALDE ABÍO M PREBENJAMIN NO

7 1,20 672 Juan Galan Ruiz M PREBENJAMIN NO

8 1,22 679 JORGE GIL SANCHEZ M PREBENJAMIN NO

9 1,29 657 Cristhian Escudero Paredes M PREBENJAMIN NO

10 1,29 665 Marco Perez M PREBENJAMIN NO

11 1,30 662 GUZMAN BLÁZQUEZ BARCONES M PREBENJAMIN SI

12 1,30 666 YAGO PUENTE HERNANDO M PREBENJAMIN SI

13 1,33 669 ADRIÁN BLANCO STEPANYUK M PREBENJAMIN NO

14 1,33 668 MIGUEL ORTEGA LÁZARO M PREBENJAMIN NO

15 1,36 675 Pedro Lopez Garcia M PREBENJAMIN SI

16 1,36 684 ANDRES ALESSANDRO MELGAR ALVARADO M PREBENJAMIN SI

17 1,37 663 Ángel Cabrerizo Fernández M PREBENJAMIN NO

18 1,37 682 DANIEL MUÑOZ MENENDEZ M PREBENJAMIN NO

19 1,43 681 JUAN GABRIEL SORIA FERNANDEZ M PREBENJAMIN SI



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017

Prebenjamin 

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT EMPAD.

1 1,12 656 DIEGO VALERO DE MIGUEL M PREBENJAMIN NO

2 1,14 652 Rodrigo Badorrey Heras M PREBENJAMIN NO

3 1,15 664 ADRIAN ISLA GOMEZ M PREBENJAMIN NO

4 1,15 651 Alvaro Badorrey Heras M PREBENJAMIN NO

5 1,17 653 CHANTAL ZAMORA SANZ F PREBENJAMIN NO

6 1,18 660 JULIA ROMERO JIMENEZ F PREBENJAMIN NO

7 1,19 650 MIGUEL ALCALDE ABÍO M PREBENJAMIN NO

8 1,19 685 MARIO ALCALDE ABÍO M PREBENJAMIN NO

9 1,20 672 Juan Galan Ruiz M PREBENJAMIN NO

10 1,20 661 GISELA HERRERO HERRERO F PREBENJAMIN NO

11 1,22 679 JORGE GIL SANCHEZ M PREBENJAMIN NO

12 1,23 677 Sara Benito Alcoceba F PREBENJAMIN NO

13 1,24 658 PATRICIA GARCIA GAYA F PREBENJAMIN NO

14 1,29 657 Cristhian Escudero Paredes M PREBENJAMIN NO

15 1,29 665 Marco Perez M PREBENJAMIN NO

16 1,3 662 GUZMAN BLÁZQUEZ BARCONES M PREBENJAMIN SI

17 1,3 666 YAGO PUENTE HERNANDO M PREBENJAMIN SI

18 1,32 655 IRATI MOLINA HERNAIZ F PREBENJAMIN SI

19 1,33 654 Amaya Muñoz Mayor F PREBENJAMIN NO

20 1,33 669 ADRIÁN BLANCO STEPANYUK M PREBENJAMIN NO

21 1,33 668 MIGUEL ORTEGA LÁZARO M PREBENJAMIN NO

22 1,34 676 CARLA MOLINA HERRERO F PREBENJAMIN NO

23 1,35 689 VALERIA BRIEVA LOZANO F PREBENJAMIN NO

24 1,35 671 AINHOA CANFRAN IRAZABAL F PREBENJAMIN NO

25 1,36 675 Pedro Lopez Garcia M PREBENJAMIN SI

26 1,36 684 ANDRES ALESSANDRO MELGAR ALVARADO M PREBENJAMIN SI

27 1,36 674 Antonela Escobar Barrios F PREBENJAMIN NO

28 1,37 663 Ángel Cabrerizo Fernández M PREBENJAMIN NO

29 1,37 682 DANIEL MUÑOZ MENENDEZ M PREBENJAMIN NO

30 1,37 670 Edurne Morueco Romualdo F PREBENJAMIN NO

31 1,41 686 Carmen Catalina Jarque F PREBENJAMIN SI

32 1,43 681 JUAN GABRIEL SORIA FERNANDEZ M PREBENJAMIN SI

33 2,11 678 SILVIA MAYO GONZALEZ F PREBENJAMIN NO



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017

Benjamin 

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

FEMENINO

1 1,48 609 JULIA MOLINA HERRERO F BENJAMIN NO

2 1,54 607 Lucia Bodega Casado F BENJAMIN NO

3 1,57 610 SILVIA GALAN F BENJAMIN NO

4 1,58 635 Daniela GRACIA MOLINA F BENJAMIN NO

5 2,02 605 Carolina Ramos Contreras F BENJAMIN NO

6 2,04 631 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE F BENJAMIN NO

7 2,09 621 MONICA ROMERA CARRASCO F BENJAMIN NO7 2,09 621 MONICA ROMERA CARRASCO F BENJAMIN NO

8 2,11 633 Aleshka Marquez Barrios F BENJAMIN NO

9 2,13 625 MARTINA GIL  GARCIA F BENJAMIN NO

10 2,14 630 CARLA ALCALDE NARES F BENJAMIN NO

11 2,24 615 JUNE ABAD LALLANA F BENJAMIN SI

12 2,25 604 LARA APARICIO MINGUEZA F BENJAMIN SI

13 2,28 602 Carla Biermann del Arco F BENJAMIN NO

14 2,30 617 Elisa Rodrigo Padula F BENJAMIN NO

15 2,31 601 Ana Biermann del Arco F BENJAMIN NO

16 2,,32 612 Clara Morueco Romualdo F BENJAMIN NO



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017

Benjamin 

MASCULINO

1 1,42 622 JORGE DELGADO PEREZ M BENJAMIN NO

2 1,44 614 ALONSO GARCIA GOMEZ M BENJAMIN NO

3 1,47 629 RODRIGO DE MIGUEL GARCIA M BENJAMIN NO

4 1,55 616 Jose Gonzalo yubero M BENJAMIN NO

5 1,56 603 IKER ALBORECA GOMEZ M BENJAMIN NO

6 2,00 619 Jesus Maqueda Casas M BENJAMIN NO

7 2,07 624 IKER BLANCO ARMIJOS M BENJAMIN SI

8 2,07 606 Adrian Pérez M BENJAMIN NO

9 2,10 632 Marcos Moreno Santos M BENJAMIN NO

10 2,12 620 Mario Serrano Oter M BENJAMIN NO

11 2,15 608 JAVIER MUÑOZ MENENDEZ M BENJAMIN NO11 2,15 608 JAVIER MUÑOZ MENENDEZ M BENJAMIN NO

12 2,15 613 KIARAN MAYOR RUSSELL M BENJAMIN NO

13 2,19 626 JAIME Labanda MATESANZ M BENJAMIN NO

14 2,20 611 manuel YUBERO MOLINA M BENJAMIN SI

15 2,22 634 ALBERTO DE FRANCISCO GAMARRA M BENJAMIN NO

16 2,27 600 RODRIGO ALONSO ROBLES M BENJAMIN SI

17 2,33 627 SERGIO PASCUAL ALBERCA M BENJAMIN SI

18 3,19 618 June Cabrerizo Fernández M BENJAMIN NO



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017

Benjamin 

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT EMPAD.

1 1,42 622 JORGE DELGADO PEREZ M BENJAMIN NO

2 1,44 614 ALONSO GARCIA GOMEZ M BENJAMIN NO

3 1,47 629 RODRIGO DE MIGUEL GARCIA M BENJAMIN NO

4 1,48 609 JULIA MOLINA HERRERO F BENJAMIN NO

5 1,54 607 Lucia Bodega Casado F BENJAMIN NO

6 1,55 616 Jose Gonzalo yubero M BENJAMIN NO

7 1,56 603 IKER ALBORECA GOMEZ M BENJAMIN NO

8 1,57 610 SILVIA GALAN F BENJAMIN NO

9 1,58 635 Daniela GRACIA MOLINA F BENJAMIN NO

10 2,00 619 Jesus Maqueda Casas M BENJAMIN NO

11 2,02 605 Carolina Ramos Contreras F BENJAMIN NO

12 2,04 631 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE F BENJAMIN NO12 2,04 631 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE F BENJAMIN NO

13 2,07 624 IKER BLANCO ARMIJOS M BENJAMIN SI

14 2,07 606 Adrian Pérez M BENJAMIN NO

15 2,09 621 MONICA ROMERA CARRASCO F BENJAMIN NO

16 2,10 632 Marcos Moreno Santos M BENJAMIN NO

17 2,11 633 Aleshka Marquez Barrios F BENJAMIN NO

18 2,12 620 Mario Serrano Oter M BENJAMIN NO

19 2,13 625 MARTINA GIL  GARCIA F BENJAMIN NO

20 2,14 630 CARLA ALCALDE NARES F BENJAMIN NO

21 2,15 608 JAVIER MUÑOZ MENENDEZ M BENJAMIN NO

22 2,15 613 KIARAN MAYOR RUSSELL M BENJAMIN NO

23 2,19 626 JAIME Labanda MATESANZ M BENJAMIN NO

24 2,20 611 manuel YUBERO MOLINA M BENJAMIN SI

25 2,22 634 ALBERTO DE FRANCISCO GAMARRA M BENJAMIN NO

26 2,24 615 JUNE ABAD LALLANA F BENJAMIN SI

27 2,25 604 LARA APARICIO MINGUEZA F BENJAMIN SI

28 2,27 600 RODRIGO ALONSO ROBLES M BENJAMIN SI

29 2,28 602 Carla Biermann del Arco F BENJAMIN NO

30 2,30 617 Elisa Rodrigo Padula F BENJAMIN NO

31 2,31 601 Ana Biermann del Arco F BENJAMIN NO

32 2,,32 612 Clara Morueco Romualdo F BENJAMIN NO

33 2,33 627 SERGIO PASCUAL ALBERCA M BENJAMIN SI

34 3,19 618 June Cabrerizo Fernández M BENJAMIN NO



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017

Alevin 

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

FEMENINO

1 2,35 568 Isabel Calonge Ruiz F ALEVIN NO

2 2,38 557 gema uceda delgado F ALEVIN SI

3 2,50 574 Aroa Cabrerizo Molina F ALEVIN NO

4 2,57 564 CANDELA GRACIA MOLINA F ALEVIN NO

5 3,01 560 Sara García Salcedo F ALEVIN NO

6 3,03 550 mariana florina evu F ALEVIN SI

7 3,07 566 AMAYA VALERO DE MIGUEL F ALEVIN NO7 3,07 566 AMAYA VALERO DE MIGUEL F ALEVIN NO

8 3,15 561 LUNA PUENTE JIMENO F ALEVIN SI

9 3,16 552 NAYARA PALAKI GIL F ALEVIN SI

10 3,18 570 SABINA RUIZ MARTINEZ F ALEVIN NO

11 3,26 562 ALBA BARCONES BARCA F ALEVIN SI

12 5,41 565 Veronica Alcalde Cercadillo F ALEVIN NO

MASCULINO

1 2,31 569 HUGO ALCALDE NARES M ALEVIN NO

2 2,33 556 Jonathan Escudero Paredes M ALEVIN NO

3 2,54 553 Martin Ramos Contreras M ALEVIN NO

4 3,00 563 GUILLERMO GOMEZ SANZ M ALEVIN NO

5 3,12 575 RODRIGO  GARCIA M ALEVIN NO

6 3,15 572 SEBASTIAN ALESSIO GUILLEN MELGAR M ALEVIN SI

7 3,18 567 HÉCTOR GIL SANCHEZ M ALEVIN NO

8 3,26 555 ANGELA MARTINEZ APARICIO M ALEVIN SI

9 3,58 554 ALVARO HUERTA ANDRES M ALEVIN NO

10 4,00 571 Lucía Muñoz Mayor M ALEVIN NO



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017

Alevin 

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT EMPAD.

1 2,31 569 HUGO ALCALDE NARES M ALEVIN NO

2 2,33 556 Jonathan Escudero Paredes M ALEVIN NO

3 2,35 568 Isabel Calonge Ruiz F ALEVIN NO

4 2,38 557 gema uceda delgado F ALEVIN SI

5 2,50 574 Aroa Cabrerizo Molina F ALEVIN NO

6 2,54 553 Martin Ramos Contreras M ALEVIN NO

7 2,57 564 CANDELA GRACIA MOLINA F ALEVIN NO

8 3,00 563 GUILLERMO GOMEZ SANZ M ALEVIN NO

9 3,01 560 Sara García Salcedo F ALEVIN NO

10 3,03 550 mariana florina evu F ALEVIN SI

11 3,07 566 AMAYA VALERO DE MIGUEL F ALEVIN NO

12 3,12 575 RODRIGO  GARCIA M ALEVIN NO

13 3,15 561 LUNA PUENTE JIMENO F ALEVIN SI

14 3,15 572 SEBASTIAN ALESSIO GUILLEN MELGAR M ALEVIN SI

15 3,16 552 NAYARA PALAKI GIL F ALEVIN SI

16 3,18 570 SABINA RUIZ MARTINEZ F ALEVIN NO

17 3,18 567 HÉCTOR GIL SANCHEZ M ALEVIN NO

18 3,26 562 ALBA BARCONES BARCA F ALEVIN SI

19 3,26 555 ANGELA MARTINEZ APARICIO M ALEVIN SI

20 3,58 554 ALVARO HUERTA ANDRES M ALEVIN NO

21 4,00 571 Lucía Muñoz Mayor M ALEVIN NO

22 5,41 565 Veronica Alcalde Cercadillo F ALEVIN NO



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017

Infantil 

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

FEMENINO

1 4,25 511 ANDREEA STREFANIA EVU F INFANTIL SI

2 4,29 513 MARIA GIL GARCIA F INFANTIL NO

3 4,32 522 Paula Canfran Garcia F INFANTIL NO

4 4,54 500 Sara Ayllon Domingo F INFANTIL NO

5 5,21 507 Irene Bodega Casado F INFANTIL NO

6 5,32 518 leyre YUBERO MOLINA F INFANTIL SI

7 5,42 524 Marina Aparicio Gamarra F INFANTIL SI

8 6,14 504 JESSICA MINGUEZ BALLESTERO F INFANTIL SI

9 6,43 525 MARIA GIL MUÑOZ F INFANTIL 0

10 6,43 510 AINOA AVILA RACOES F INFANTIL SI

MASCULINO

1 3,55 509 Victor Miranda Martinez M INFANTIL NO

2 3,56 521 Jorge Ayuso Fernández-Velilla M INFANTIL NO

3 3,59 508 ISRAEL PACHECO CHECA M INFANTIL NO

4 4,00 516 Alonso GRACIA MOLINA M INFANTIL NO

5 4,15 523 David Miguel Pacheco M INFANTIL NO

6 4,32 502 MARCOS APARICIO MINGUEZA M INFANTIL SI

7 4,38 503 RUBEN MORENO ROMERO M INFANTIL NO

8 4,50 501 MARCOS TORRES POZA M INFANTIL NO

9 5,02 512 ALVARO UBEDA CALAVIA M INFANTIL SI

10 5,16 505 Luis Rodrigo Padula M INFANTIL NO

11 5,21 520 ASBEL ALONSO CAÑIBANO M INFANTIL SI

12 5,33 514 Hugo V. López Ruiz M INFANTIL NO



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017

Infantil 

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT EMPAD.

1 3,55 509 Victor Miranda Martinez M INFANTIL NO

2 3,56 521 Jorge Ayuso Fernández-Velilla M INFANTIL NO

3 3,59 508 ISRAEL PACHECO CHECA M INFANTIL NO

4 4,00 516 Alonso GRACIA MOLINA M INFANTIL NO

5 4,15 523 David Miguel Pacheco M INFANTIL NO

6 4,25 511 ANDREEA STREFANIA evu F INFANTIL SI

7 4,29 513 MARIA GIL GARCIA F INFANTIL NO

8 4,32 502 MARCOS APARICIO MINGUEZA M INFANTIL SI

9 4,32 522 Paula Canfran Garcia F INFANTIL NO

10 4,38 503 RUBEN MORENO ROMERO M INFANTIL NO

11 4,50 501 MARCOS TORRES POZA M INFANTIL NO

12 4,54 500 Sara Ayllon Domingo F INFANTIL NO

13 5,02 512 ALVARO UBEDA CALAVIA M INFANTIL SI

14 5,16 505 Luis Rodrigo Padula M INFANTIL NO

15 5,21 507 Irene Bodega Casado F INFANTIL NO

16 5,21 520 ASBEL ALONSO CAÑIBANO M INFANTIL SI

17 5,32 518 leyre YUBERO MOLINA F INFANTIL SI

18 5,33 514 Hugo V. López Ruiz M INFANTIL NO

19 5,42 524 Marina Aparicio Gamarra F INFANTIL SI

20 6,14 504 JESSICA MINGUEZ BALLESTERO F INFANTIL SI

21 6,43 525 MARIA GIL MUÑOZ F INFANTIL 0

22 6,43 510 AINOA AVILA RACOES F INFANTIL SI



      II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017

Cadetes

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO

FEMENINO

1 8,56 460 Claudia Alvarez Orellana F CADETE NO

2 10,03 455 Ainhoa Canfran Garcia F CADETE NO

3 10,22 458 Sara Ramírez Aparicio F CADETE SI

MASCULINO

1 8,00 451 Gonzalo Garcia Medina M CADETE NO

2 8.50 450 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ M CADETE NO

3 9,20 453 Víctor Mínguez Álvarez M CADETE SI

4 9,22 459 MATEO ALONSO ROBLES M CADETE SI

5 9,24 456 JORGE RUIZ COBREROS M CADETE NO

6 13,42 454 MARIA GOMEZ MARTINEZ M CADETE SI



      II VALERÁNICA RUNNING
 27 de mayo de 2017

Cadetes 

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT EMPAD.

1 8,00 451 Gonzalo Garcia Medina M CADETE NO

2 8.50 450 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ M CADETE NO

3 8,56 460 Claudia Alvarez Orellana F CADETE NO

4 9,20 453 Víctor Mínguez Álvarez M CADETE SI

5 9,22 459 MATEO ALONSO ROBLES M CADETE SI

6 9,24 456 JORGE RUIZ COBREROS M CADETE NO

7 10,03 455 Ainhoa Canfran Garcia F CADETE NO

8 10,22 458 Sara Ramírez Aparicio F CADETE SI

9 13,42 454 MARIA GOMEZ MARTINEZ M CADETE SI



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017
5K

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

MASCULINO

1 26,10 105 miguel uceda delgado M JUNIOR SI

FEMENINO

1 25,36 109 Andrea Jiménez de los galanes Moreno F JUVENIL NO

MASCULINO

1 17,24 111 SERGIO MARTINEZ CARDENAS M JUVENIL NO

2 21,23 106 Marco Hernández García M JUVENIL NO

3 25,14 112 ALEJANDRO PASCUAL ALBERCA M JUVENIL SI

4 25,20 107 Diego Ramírez Aparicio M JUVENIL SI

5 25,43 108 David Aparicio Jimeno M JUVENIL SI

FEMENINO

1 26,37 97 Blanca Hernández García F SENIOR NO

2 27,08 85 Miriam Silva Conde F SENIOR NO

3 28,18 91 Andrea Gil Pascual F SENIOR SI

4 29,09 122 MARTA BARCA TIERNO F SENIOR SI

5 30,32 102 Ana María García García F SENIOR NO

6 31,43 101 Ana Blázquez Pinilla F SENIOR NO

7 32,15 98 Vanessa Cervero Hernández F SENIOR NO

8 32,30 90 Lenny rocio Arevalo encinas F SENIOR NO

9 32,45 93 Paula Currás Yagüe F SENIOR NO

10 33,40 279 MARTA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ F SENIOR NO

11 34,36 288 Alicia Oliva F SENIOR NO

12 39,59 87 Maria Teresa Silleras Martínez F SENIOR NO



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017
5K

MASCULINO

1 17,19 96 César Medina Bueno M SENIOR NO

2 19,19 84 Juan Antonio Bogo Diaz M SENIOR NO

3 19,42 94 Ignacio Irigoyen Esteban M SENIOR NO

4 20,34 95 Rubén Cervero Hernández M SENIOR NO

5 21,20 99 JOSE LA ORDEN ALVAREZ M SENIOR NO

6 22,44 89 DAVID LA ORDEN ALVAREZ M SENIOR NO

7 25,50 100 Jonathan Cruz Vicente M SENIOR NO

8 26,09 103 Harold erlan Arevalo serrudo M SENIOR NO

9 40,00 86 JUAN FRANCISCO DE LAS PEÑAS DE LA ASUNCION M SENIOR NO

FEMENINOFEMENINO

1 30,44 62 ANA LLORENTE MURILLAS F VETERANO-A NO

2 30,44 44 Sonia Molina Vesperinas F VETERANO-A NO

3 31,39 61 Estefania Bostangica F VETERANO-A SO

4 33,24 71 Carolina Sanchez Adeva F VETERANO-A NO

5 35,02 53 RAQUEL ORTEGA CALDERÓN F VETERANO-A NO

6 39,17 52 MARIA JOSE MARTINEZ NAVAS F VETERANO-A SI

7 41,54 45 ESTHER AMENGUAL LOPEZ F VETERANO-A NO

8 41,54 48 REBECA MENENDEZ BARBERAN F VETERANO-A NO

9 43,56 60 SONIA MOLINA MOLINA F VETERANO-A NO

10 45,04 80 Almudena Gamarra Miguel F VETERANO-A SI

11 47,56 59 Mónica Ruiz Sacristán F VETERANO-A SI



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017
5K

MASCULINO

1 18,28 72 raul garcia rodriguez M VETERANO-A NO

2 19,59 79 CARLOS NAVAL FERNANDEZ M VETERANO-A NO

3 20,23 75 RAUL MAYO ESTERAS M VETERANO-A NO

4 21,15 73 Antonio Carrascoso Rubio M VETERANO-A NO

5 21,39 70 Isaac Sanz de Gracia M VETERANO-A NO

6 21,41 57 JUAN CARLOS MAYO ESTERAS M VETERANO-A NO

7 24,09 55 Alex Alcoceba Garcia M VETERANO-A NO

8 25,42 77 David Llauradó M VETERANO-A NO

9 26,36 65 Miguel Ángel Badorrey Martínez M VETERANO-A NO

10 26,48 49 Jose Antonio Sánchez Dominguez M VETERANO-A NO

11 26,56 68 Isaac López Molina M VETERANO-A NO

12 27,50 81 DAVID ALONSO SANJUAN M VETERANO-A SI12 27,50 81 DAVID ALONSO SANJUAN M VETERANO-A SI

13 28,19 76 Álvaro Hernández Asensio M VETERANO-A NO

14 30,32 78 Diego Sanz Garcia M VETERANO-A NO

15 43,55 74 CECILIO RODRIGUEZ MAROÑAS M VETERANO-A NO

16 43,58 67 ARANTZA GARCIA CABRERIZO M VETERANO-A NO

FEMENINO

1 27,26 219 MARIA FERNANDAJIMENO BALLANO F VETERANO-B SI

2 28,56 41 ANA PÉREZ GARCÍA F VETERANO-B SI

3 29,05 24 MARTA MARIA SANCHEZ VALDENEBRO F VETERANO-B NO

4 30,21 37 MARIA AMPARO MINGUEZ COVACHO F VETERANO-B NO

5 30,44 38 CAROLINE ANNE RUSSELL F VETERANO-B NO

6 31,05 10 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ F VETERANO-B NO

7 32,42 22 ROSA APARICIO AYUSO F VETERANO-B SI

8 34,30 33 Mª CARMEN ESTEBAN MIGUEL F VETERANO-B NO

9 39,59 25 ANA MARIA PEÑA HERNANDO F VETERANO-B NO

10 43,57 36 Elena Heras Barcones F VETERANO-B NO



         II VALERÁNICA RUNNING

 27 de mayo de 2017
5K

MASCULINO

1 17,47 28 Miguel Ángel Romera Santa Bárbara M VETERANO-B NO

2 18,06 26 Eduardo Esteban Muñecas M VETERANO-B NO

3 20,51 8 Jose Luis Ayuso Uceda M VETERANO-B SI

4 21,32 9 LUIS BENITO ESTEBAN M VETERANO-B SI

5 21,47 29 jose angel cervero lafuente M VETERANO-B NO

6 21,54 12 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ GARCIA M VETERANO-B NO

7 22,28 35 JESUS ANGEL GIL MATEO M VETERANO-B NO

8 22,40 7 JAVIER DE DIEGO DELGADO M VETERANO-B NO

9 23,34 23 ANTONIO DE MIGUEL DE LA MERCED M VETERANO-B NO

10 25,15 32 Carlos Castro Aparicio M VETERANO-B SI

11 25,20 54 Manuel Matamala M VETERANO-B NO

12 25,35 14 Jesús Valentín Fernández Tejero M VETERANO-B NO12 25,35 14 Jesús Valentín Fernández Tejero M VETERANO-B NO

13 26,10 227 ROBERTO CARRAMIÑANA ALDEA M VETERANO-B NO

14 26,57 11 Felix Calvo Hergueta M VETERANO-B NO

15 28,35 3 jesus BACHILLER MARTÍNEZ M VETERANO-B NO

16 28,41 19 josé antonio Uceda Muñoz M VETERANO-B SI

17 28,43 27 J. Julio López Molina M VETERANO-B SI

18 29,08 39 Guillermo Ramírez Alonso M VETERANO-B SI

19 29,17 15 Francisco Remedios Román M VETERANO-B NO

20 29,18 13 MARIANO GRACIA PAÑOS M VETERANO-B NO

21 29,19 21 Miguel Angel Gracia Paños M VETERANO-B NO

22 29,59 6 Miguel Angel De Pablo Ortega M VETERANO-B SI

23 30,11 30 Marcos Dominguez Rubio M VETERANO-B NO

24 31,05 4 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE M VETERANO-B NO

25 31,19 34 Jose Luis Escribano Aranda M VETERANO-B NO

26 35,56 1 TOMAS BADORREY CRESPO M VETERANO-B NO

27 39,46 31 PLACIDO MUÑOZ FUENTES M VETERANO-B NO
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT EMPAD.

1 17,19 96 César Medina Bueno M SENIOR NO

2 17,24 111 SERGIO MARTINEZ CARDENAS M JUVENIL NO

3 17,47 28 Miguel Ángel Romera Santa Bárbara M VETERANO-B NO

4 18,06 26 Eduardo Esteban Muñecas M VETERANO-B NO

5 18,28 72 raul garcia rodriguez M VETERANO-A NO

6 19,19 84 Juan Antonio Bogo Diaz M SENIOR NO

7 19,42 94 Ignacio Irigoyen Esteban M SENIOR NO

8 19,59 79 CARLOS NAVAL FERNANDEZ M VETERANO-A NO

9 20,23 75 RAUL MAYO ESTERAS M VETERANO-A NO

10 20,34 95 Rubén Cervero Hernández M SENIOR NO

11 20,51 8 Jose Luis Ayuso Uceda M VETERANO-B SI

12 21,15 73 Antonio Carrascoso Rubio M VETERANO-A NO

13 21,20 99 JOSE LA ORDEN ALVAREZ M SENIOR NO13 21,20 99 JOSE LA ORDEN ALVAREZ M SENIOR NO

14 21,23 106 Marco Hernández García M JUVENIL NO

15 21,32 9 LUIS BENITO ESTEBAN M VETERANO-B SI

16 21,39 70 Isaac Sanz de Gracia M VETERANO-A NO

17 21,41 57 JUAN CARLOS MAYO ESTERAS M VETERANO-A NO

18 21,47 29 jose angel cervero lafuente M VETERANO-B NO

19 21,54 12 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ GARCIA M VETERANO-B NO

20 22,28 35 JESUS ANGEL GIL MATEO M VETERANO-B NO

21 22,40 7 JAVIER DE DIEGO DELGADO M VETERANO-B NO

22 22,44 89 DAVID LA ORDEN ALVAREZ M SENIOR NO

23 23,34 23 ANTONIO DE MIGUEL DE LA MERCED M VETERANO-B NO

24 24,09 55 Alex Alcoceba Garcia M VETERANO-A NO

25 25,14 112 ALEJANDRO PASCUAL ALBERCA M JUVENIL SI

26 25,15 32 Carlos Castro Aparicio M VETERANO-B SI

27 25,20 107 Diego Ramírez Aparicio M JUVENIL SI

28 25,20 54 Manuel Matamala M VETERANO-B NO

29 25,35 14 Jesús Valentín Fernández Tejero M VETERANO-B NO

30 25,36 109 Andrea Jiménez de los galanes Moreno F JUVENIL NO

31 25,42 77 David Llauradó M VETERANO-A NO

32 25,43 108 David Aparicio Jimeno M JUVENIL SI

33 25,50 100 Jonathan Cruz Vicente M SENIOR NO

34 26,09 103 Harold erlan Arevalo serrudo M SENIOR NO
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36 26,10 227 ROBERTO CARRAMIÑANA ALDEA M VETERANO-B NO

37 26,36 65 Miguel Ángel Badorrey Martínez M VETERANO-A NO

38 26,37 97 Blanca Hernández García F SENIOR NO

39 26,48 49 Jose Antonio Sánchez Dominguez M VETERANO-A NO

40 26,56 68 Isaac López Molina M VETERANO-A NO

41 26,57 11 Felix Calvo Hergueta M VETERANO-B NO

42 27,08 85 Miriam Silva Conde F SENIOR NO

43 27,26 219 MARIA FERNANDA JIMENO BALLANO F VETERANO-B SI

44 27,50 81 DAVID ALONSO SANJUAN M VETERANO-A SI

45 28,18 91 Andrea Gil Pascual F SENIOR SI

46 28,19 76 Álvaro Hernández Asensio M VETERANO-A NO

47 28,35 3 jesus BACHILLER MARTÍNEZ M VETERANO-B NO

48 28,41 19 josé antonio Uceda Muñoz M VETERANO-B SI

49 28,43 27 J. Julio López Molina M VETERANO-B SI49 28,43 27 J. Julio López Molina M VETERANO-B SI

50 28,56 41 ANA PÉREZ GARCÍA F VETERANO-B SI

51 29,05 24 MARTA MARIA SANCHEZ VALDENEBRO F VETERANO-B NO

52 29,08 39 Guillermo Ramírez Alonso M VETERANO-B SI

53 29,09 122 MARTA BARCA TIERNO F SENIOR SI

54 29,17 15 Francisco Remedios Román M VETERANO-B NO

55 29,18 13 MARIANO GRACIA PAÑOS M VETERANO-B NO

56 29,19 21 Miguel Angel Gracia Paños M VETERANO-B NO

57 29,59 6 Miguel Angel De Pablo Ortega M VETERANO-B SI

58 30,11 30 Marcos Dominguez Rubio M VETERANO-B NO

59 30,21 37 MARIA AMPARO MINGUEZ COVACHO F VETERANO-B NO

60 30,32 102 Ana María García García F SENIOR NO

61 30,32 78 Diego Sanz Garcia M VETERANO-A NO

62 30,44 38 CAROLINE ANNE RUSSELL F VETERANO-B NO

63 30,44 62 ANA LLORENTE MURILLAS F VETERANO-A NO

64 30,44 44 Sonia Molina Vesperinas F VETERANO-A NO

65 31,05 10 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ F VETERANO-B NO

66 31,05 4 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE M VETERANO-B NO

67 31,19 34 Jose Luis Escribano Aranda M VETERANO-B NO

68 31,39 61 Estefania Bostangica F VETERANO-A SO

69 31,43 101 Ana Blázquez Pinilla F SENIOR NO

70 32,15 98 Vanessa Cervero Hernández F SENIOR NO

71 32,30 90 Lenny rocio Arevalo encinas F SENIOR NO
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72 32,42 22 ROSA APARICIO AYUSO F VETERANO-B SI

73 32,45 93 Paula Currás Yagüe F SENIOR NO

74 33,24 71 Carolina Sanchez Adeva F VETERANO-A NO

75 33,40 279 MARTA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ F SENIOR NO

76 34,30 33 Mª CARMEN ESTEBAN MIGUEL F VETERANO-B NO

77 34,36 288 Alicia Oliva F SENIOR NO

78 35,02 53 RAQUEL ORTEGA CALDERÓN F VETERANO-A NO

79 35,56 1 TOMAS BADORREY CRESPO M VETERANO-B NO

80 39,17 52 MARIA JOSE MARTINEZ NAVAS F VETERANO-A SI

81 39,46 31 PLACIDO MUÑOZ FUENTES M VETERANO-B NO

82 39,59 87 Maria Teresa Silleras Martínez F SENIOR NO

83 39,59 25 ANA MARIA PEÑA HERNANDO F VETERANO-B NO

84 40,00 86 JUAN FRANCISCO DE LAS PEÑAS DE LA ASUNCION M SENIOR NO

85 41,54 45 ESTHER AMENGUAL LOPEZ F VETERANO-A NO85 41,54 45 ESTHER AMENGUAL LOPEZ F VETERANO-A NO

86 41,54 48 REBECA MENENDEZ BARBERAN F VETERANO-A NO

87 43,55 74 CECILIO RODRIGUEZ MAROÑAS M VETERANO-A NO

88 43,56 60 SONIA MOLINA MOLINA F VETERANO-A NO

89 43,57 36 Elena Heras Barcones F VETERANO-B NO

90 43,58 67 ARANTZA GARCIA CABRERIZO M VETERANO-A NO

91 45,04 80 Almudena Gamarra Miguel F VETERANO-A SI

92 47,56 59 Mónica Ruiz Sacristán F VETERANO-A SI
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEG.

FEMENINO

1 52,42 270 SARA PÉREZ SANCHO F SENIOR NO

2 52,55 272 Alicia Garijo majan F SENIOR NO

3 57,21 286 Amaia Unzu olaiz F SENIOR NO

4 1,04,00 271 Beatriz Díez González F SENIOR NO

5 1,06,43 283 Laura Lafuente Del pino F SENIOR NO

6 1,06,43 278 MONICA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ F SENIOR NO

FEMENINO

1 57,43 265 Veronica Barca Tierno F VETERANO-A NO

2 1,00,12 249 MARIA LORETO LÁZARO ARAGONÉS F VETERANO-A NO

3 1,00,26 254 NOELIA VALERO CARNICERO F VETERANO-A NO

FEMENINO

1 56,26 220 Elena Pèrez García F VETERANO-B SI

MASCULINO

1 53,20 289 Bogdan Bostangica M JUVENIL SI

2 53,20 290 David De Pablo Crespo M JUVENIL NO
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MASCULINO

1 35,33 275 Miguel Angel Castaño Pastor M SENIOR NO

2 40,19 281 ALBERTO JIMENEZ SANTACRUZ M SENIOR NO

3 41,36 267 Carlos Irigoyen Esteban M SENIOR NO

4 44,24 273 Alberto Sancho Medina M SENIOR NO

5 46,39 276 Javier Barrio Andrés M SENIOR NO

6 48,00 274 Alberto Jiménez Márquez M SENIOR NO

7 49,46 269 Saul Verdugo Tejero M SENIOR NO

8 51,51 284 Tomas Manrique cortes M SENIOR NO

9 53,46 280 Diego Morales Leon M SENIOR NO

10 53,59 277 Mario Oliva González M SENIOR NO

11 55,20 282 Jose Antonio Pacheco Almarza M SENIOR NO

12 56,31 268 DAVID LAFUENTE DEL PINO M SENIOR NO12 56,31 268 DAVID LAFUENTE DEL PINO M SENIOR NO
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MASCULINO

1 38,36 261 MIGUEL PUYALTO DE PABLO M VETERANO-A NO

2 40,34 264 ÁNGEL AGUIRRE MEDINA M VETERANO-A NO

3 42,07 242 Luis Javier Lafuente Moreno M VETERANO-A NO

4 42,19 258 JOSÉ MIGUEL DEL RÍO LÁZARO M VETERANO-A NO

5 44,23 252 Windy erlin Arevalo encinas M VETERANO-A NO

6 44,29 250 David Cena perez M VETERANO-A NO

7 44,33 256 José pedro Gonzalo delso M VETERANO-A NO

8 45,13 260 Luis De las heras M VETERANO-A NO

9 46,08 239 OSCAR MOZAS PEREZ M VETERANO-A NO

10 47,51 245 Jesús Angel Basalo Rubio M VETERANO-A NO

11 48,43 248 Francisco Hermando Delso M VETERANO-A NO11 48,43 248 Francisco Hermando Delso M VETERANO-A NO

12 49,32 243 SERGIO MAYOR GARCIA M VETERANO-A NO

13 49,46 246 JESUS ANGEL García Calvo M VETERANO-A NO

14 49,57 251 Ivan Alvaro Garcia M VETERANO-A NO

15 50,02 238 Lázaro Pérez M VETERANO-A NO

16 50,04 241 David Galan Calvo M VETERANO-A NO

17 50,47 253 ALBERTO GALLEGO BLAZQUEZ M VETERANO-A NO

18 52,00 259 David Silleras Martinez M VETERANO-A NO

19 54,53 237 Alfonso Hernández perez M VETERANO-A NO

20 55,06 262 thomas parkinson M VETERANO-A NO

21 55,58 232 José Manuel Yubero Lafuente M VETERANO-A SI

22 56,08 234 ANGEL BLANCO IGLESIAS M VETERANO-A NO

23 56,23 240 Daniel Romera Marijuan M VETERANO-A NO

24 56,27 247 Chema Ramos Tarodo M VETERANO-A NO

25 57,43 255 Manuel Aparicio Ortiz M VETERANO-A NO

26 59,54 235 RAFAEL ZAMORA ORTEGA M VETERANO-A NO
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MASCULINO

1 41,00 224 AGUSTIN MORENO CARNICERO M VETERANO-B NO

2 44,28 208 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS M VETERANO-B NO

3 44,45 221 Luis Alberto Gonzalo Celorrio M VETERANO-B NO

4 46,07 207 CARLOS ENRIQUE HAMMONS CAMPOS M VETERANO-B NO

5 46,31 226 Álvaro Jimeno Ballano M VETERANO-B SI

6 46,32 206 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGO LOZANO M VETERANO-B NO

7 46,51 222 VICTOR MANUEL HORNOS ALMAZAN M VETERANO-B NO

8 49,09 213 RAÚL BLÁZQUEZ LAPEÑA M VETERANO-B NO

9 49,14 201 Pablo Ruiz Hernando M VETERANO-B NO

10 51,22 209 MANUEL SANTAMARIA LOPEZ M VETERANO-B NO

11 52,02 225 Raul Labanda Molinos M VETERANO-B NO11 52,02 225 Raul Labanda Molinos M VETERANO-B NO

12 52,04 202 miguel martinez martinez M VETERANO-B NO

13 52,30 217 Sebastian Canas blazquez M VETERANO-B NO

14 52,47 203 Javier Barca Agueda M VETERANO-B SI

15 52,49 223 Carlos Petreñas M VETERANO-B NO

16 55,06 228 Rafael Elías Barca M VETERANO-B NO

17 55,07 212 Joaquín Pérez Expósito M VETERANO-B NO

18 55,29 216 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN ONDARZA M VETERANO-B NO

19 55,43 200 José Angel Yubero Ortega M VETERANO-B NO

20 55,57 230 José Antonio Gonzalo egido M VETERANO-B NO

21 56,06 218 Emiliano De Lázaro Losada M VETERANO-B NO

22 56,29 215 ANDRES HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ M VETERANO-B NO

23 57,49 229 Juan Francisco Ruiz Marcos M VETERANO-B NO

24 58,36 204 German Molina Romero M VETERANO-B NO

25 1,03,44 205 CARLOS DANIEL CASARES DIAZ M VETERANO-B NO

26 1,05,41 214 Juan Carlos Soriano Loscos M VETERANO-B NO

27 1,05,41 210 José Carlos Antón De La Merced M VETERANO-B NO
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT EMPAD.

1 35,33 275 Miguel Angel Castaño Pastor M SENIOR NO

2 38,36 261 MIGUEL PUYALTO DE PABLO M VETERANO-A NO

3 40,19 281 ALBERTO JIMENEZ SANTACRUZ M SENIOR NO

4 40,34 264 ÁNGEL AGUIRRE MEDINA M VETERANO-A NO

5 41,00 224 AGUSTIN MORENO CARNICERO M VETERANO-B NO

6 41,36 267 Carlos Irigoyen Esteban M SENIOR NO

7 42,07 242 Luis Javier Lafuente Moreno M VETERANO-A NO

8 42,19 258 JOSÉ MIGUEL DEL RÍO LÁZARO M VETERANO-A NO

9 44,23 252 Windy erlin Arevalo encinas M VETERANO-A NO

10 44,24 273 Alberto Sancho Medina M SENIOR NO

11 44,28 208 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS M VETERANO-B NO

12 44,29 250 David Cena perez M VETERANO-A NO

13 44,33 256 José pedro Gonzalo delso M VETERANO-A NO

14 44,45 221 Luis Alberto Gonzalo Celorrio M VETERANO-B NO

15 45,13 260 Luis De las heras M VETERANO-A NO

16 46,07 207 CARLOS ENRIQUE HAMMONS CAMPOS M VETERANO-B NO

17 46,08 239 OSCAR MOZAS PEREZ M VETERANO-A NO

18 46,31 226 Álvaro Jimeno Ballano M VETERANO-B SI

19 46,32 206 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGO LOZANO M VETERANO-B NO

20 46,39 276 Javier Barrio Andrés M SENIOR NO

21 46,51 222 VICTOR MANUEL HORNOS ALMAZAN M VETERANO-B NO

22 47,51 245 Jesús Angel Basalo Rubio M VETERANO-A NO

23 48,00 274 Alberto Jiménez Márquez M SENIOR NO

24 48,43 248 Francisco Hermando Delso M VETERANO-A NO

25 49,09 213 RAÚL BLÁZQUEZ LAPEÑA M VETERANO-B NO

26 49,14 201 Pablo Ruiz Hernando M VETERANO-B NO

27 49,32 243 SERGIO MAYOR GARCIA M VETERANO-A NO

28 49,46 269 Saul Verdugo Tejero M SENIOR NO

29 49,46 246 JESUS ANGEL García Calvo M VETERANO-A NO

30 49,57 251 Ivan Alvaro Garcia M VETERANO-A NO

31 50,02 238 Lázaro Pérez M VETERANO-A NO

32 50,04 241 David Galan Calvo M VETERANO-A NO

33 50,47 253 ALBERTO GALLEGO BLAZQUEZ M VETERANO-A NO

34 51,22 209 MANUEL SANTAMARIA LOPEZ M VETERANO-B NO

35 51,51 284 Tomas Manrique cortes M SENIOR NO
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36 52,00 259 David Silleras Martinez M VETERANO-A NO

37 52,02 225 Raul Labanda Molinos M VETERANO-B NO

38 52,04 202 miguel martinez martinez M VETERANO-B NO

39 52,30 217 Sebastian Canas blazquez M VETERANO-B NO

40 52,42 270 SARA PÉREZ SANCHO F SENIOR NO

41 52,47 203 Javier Barca Agueda M VETERANO-B SI

42 52,49 223 Carlos Petreñas M VETERANO-B NO

43 52,55 272 Alicia Garijo majan F SENIOR NO

44 53,20 289 Bogdan Bostangica M JUVENIL SI

45 53,20 290 David De Pablo Crespo M JUVENIL NO

46 53,46 280 Diego Morales Leon M SENIOR NO

47 53,59 277 Mario Oliva González M SENIOR NO

48 54,53 237 Alfonso Hernández perez M VETERANO-A NO

49 55,06 228 Rafael Elías Barca M VETERANO-B NO

50 55,06 262 thomas parkinson M VETERANO-A NO

51 55,07 212 Joaquín Pérez Expósito M VETERANO-B NO

52 55,20 282 Jose Antonio Pacheco Almarza M SENIOR NO

53 55,29 216 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN ONDARZA M VETERANO-B NO

54 55,43 200 José Angel Yubero Ortega M VETERANO-B NO

55 55,57 230 José Antonio Gonzalo egido M VETERANO-B NO

56 55,58 232 José Manuel Yubero Lafuente M VETERANO-A SI

57 56,06 218 Emiliano De Lázaro Losada M VETERANO-B NO

58 56,08 234 ANGEL BLANCO IGLESIAS M VETERANO-A NO

59 56,23 240 Daniel Romera Marijuan M VETERANO-A NO

60 56,26 220 Elena Pèrez García F VETERANO-B SI

61 56,27 247 Chema Ramos Tarodo M VETERANO-A NO

62 56,29 215 ANDRES HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ M VETERANO-B NO

63 56,31 268 DAVID LAFUENTE DEL PINO M SENIOR NO

64 57,21 286 Amaia Unzu olaiz F SENIOR NO

65 57,43 265 Veronica Barca Tierno F VETERANO-A NO

66 57,43 255 Manuel Aparicio Ortiz M VETERANO-A NO

67 57,49 229 Juan Francisco Ruiz Marcos M VETERANO-B NO

68 58,36 204 German Molina Romero M VETERANO-B NO

69 59,54 235 RAFAEL ZAMORA ORTEGA M VETERANO-A NO

70 1,00,12 249 MARIA LORETO LÁZARO ARAGONÉS F VETERANO-A NO

71 1,00,26 254 NOELIA VALERO CARNICERO F VETERANO-A NO
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72 1,03,44 205 CARLOS DANIEL CASARES DIAZ M VETERANO-B NO

73 1,04,00 271 Beatriz Díez González F SENIOR NO

74 1,05,41 214 Juan Carlos Soriano Loscos M VETERANO-B NO

75 1,05,41 210 José Carlos Antón De La Merced M VETERANO-B NO

76 1,06,43 283 Laura Lafuente Del pino F SENIOR NO

77 1,06,43 278 MONICA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ F SENIOR NO


